TIP-ON
70
Lift systems ▶ AVENTOS HK – stay lift
▶▶ TIP-ON
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Wooden fronts, wide and narrow alu frames – TIP-ON
Order information
Accessories
▬	TIP-ON for handle-less lift systems
▬	Cabinet height KH 205–600 mm
▬	Cabinet width KB up to 1800 mm
▬	For drilling or in combination with adapter
plates
Colour
R7037 RAL 7037 dust grey
R7036 RAL 7036 platinum grey
NI-L Nickel lacquered
Colour
HGR Light grey
SW Silk white
TGR Dark grey
TS Terra black
Power factor LF
Cabinet height KH (mm) x door weight incl.
double handle weight (kg)
We recommend the more powerful lift mecha-
nism for overlapping areas.
TIP-ON
1 Lift mechanism set for TIP-ON
Power factor LF Opening angle  Part no.
480–1500 107°   20K2300T
750–2500 107°   20K2500T
1500–4900 107°   20K2700T
3200–9000 100° ¹   20K2900T
Composed of:
1 2 x Lift mechanism (symmetrical)
– 6 x Chipboard screws Ø 4 x 35 mm
Max. door weight 18 kg for two lift mechanisms.